Susquehanna County
Clerk of Courts

Margaret J. Krupinski,

Prothonotary
Fee Schedule
Effective 1/1/23
APPEALS
Appeal to Superior/Commonwealth Court (Appellate Court Fee)
(Clerk of Courts Fee)

Summary Appeal from Magisterial District Justice

Nunc Pro Tunc Petition

BAIL
Poundage ~ 4.5% first $1000 then 1.5% each $1000.00 after
Bail Bond

Bail Piece

BAIL BONDSMAN/CONSTABLE

Initial or Renewal

CLERK FEE

Disposition During or After Trial
Disposition Prior to Trial

Accelerated Rehabilitation Disposition
Summary Appeal

Nolle Prosequi

Guilty Plea Misdemeanor Three
Juvenile — Adjudication

Juvenile — Informal

Miscellaneous Cases

PO Box 218
Montrose, PA 18801
570-278-6640

$ 90.25
$ 72.50
$ 60.00

$ 60.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$ 20.00

$225.00
$175.00
$175.00
$ 30.00
$110.00
$ 55.00
$ 55.00
$ 15.00

$ 30.00



~ Including but not limited to the following:

Supervision Transfers, Indirect Criminal Contempt

EXPUNGMENT

Criminal $170.00

MISCELIANEOUS SERVICES

Bench Warrant $ 20.00
Certifications $ 5.50
Copies, per page .25

Disposition Order $ 25.00
Driver’s License Form $ 15.00
Judgment $ 15.00
Subpoena $ 2.50

Records Search $ 15.00

(Per Name - Includes 10 pages if requested)

PRIVATE DETECTIVE
License (Individual) $200.00
License (Partnership, Corporation) $300.00

A $5.00 automation fee shall be charged for the initiation of any action or legal proceeding.

The fee for services not herein specifically provided for or included in any other services shall be the same for
similar services.

The above fees are charged in pursuance with Act 36 of 2000 and Act 49 of 2009.



