Susquehanna County Clerk of Courts

Margaret J. Krupinski, Prothonotary



PO Box 218 Montrose, PA 18801 570-278-6640

Fee Schedule Effective 1/1/23

APPEALS

Appeal to Superior/Commonwealth Court (Appellate Court Fee)		\$ 90.25
	(Clerk of Courts Fee)	\$ 72.50
Summary Appeal from Magisterial District Justice		\$ 60.00
Nunc Pro Tunc Petition		\$ 60.00

BAIL

Poundage ~ 4.5% first \$1000 then 1.5% each \$1000.00 after	
Bail Bond	\$ 20.00
Bail Piece	\$ 20.00

BAIL BONDSMAN/CONSTABLE

Initial or Renewal	\$ 20.00

CLERK FEE

Disposition During or After Trial	\$225.00
Disposition Prior to Trial	\$175.00
Accelerated Rehabilitation Disposition	\$175.00
Summary Appeal	\$ 30.00
Nolle Prosequi	\$110.00
Guilty Plea Misdemeanor Three	\$ 55.00
Juvenile – Adjudication	\$ 55.00
Juvenile – Informal	\$ 15.00
Miscellaneous Cases	\$ 30.00

~ Including but not limited to the following:

Supervision Transfers, Indirect Criminal Contempt

EXPUNGMENT

Criminal	\$170.00
MISCELLANEOUS SERVICES	
Bench Warrant	\$ 20.00
Certifications	\$ 5.50
Copies, per page	.25
Disposition Order	\$ 25.00
Driver's License Form	\$ 15.00
Judgment	\$ 15.00
Subpoena	\$ 2.50
Records Search (Per Name - Includes 10 pages if requested)	\$ 15.00

PRIVATE DETECTIVE

License (Individual)	\$200.00
License (Partnership, Corporation)	\$300.00

A \$5.00 automation fee shall be charged for the initiation of any action or legal proceeding.

The fee for services not herein specifically provided for or included in any other services shall be the same for similar services.

The above fees are charged in pursuance with Act 36 of 2000 and Act 49 of 2009.